10

11

12

13

2515002800

2515002224

2515005541

2515009497

2515003024

2515003173

2515020803

2515009920

2515003621

2515009588

2515010008

2515014059

2515005550

Amandeep
Singh

Amtoj Singh
Riar

Simran Kaur

Dupinder Jeet
Singh

Naresh Kumar

Komal

Harshdeep
Singh

Praveen
Kumar

Jai Bhagwan
Saini

Rakesh Kumar

Digvijay Nath
Mishra

Hoshiar Singh
Chohan

Dharamvir
Singh

Kuldip Singh

Captain Singh
Riar

Gurdeep Singh

Surinderpal
Singh

Jagdish Chand

Ram Naresh

Bhupinder
Singh

Satya Vrat
Sudhakar

Krishan Dass
Ram Dyal

Bashist
Narayan
Mishra

Chander Singh

Chohan
Jagdev Singh

07-04-1992

14-11-2003

26-01-2003

21-06-2003

30-12-1960

11-05-2004

30-01-1993

18-01-1956

11-02-1955

02-11-1992

23-01-1969

26-01-1954

22-02-2001

GEN

GEN

GEN

SC

GEN

SC

GEN

GEN

GEN

SC

GEN

GEN

10th

81.60

99.99

66.76

61.00

56.67

51.60

66.00

64.40

58.77

47.00

46.00

77.00

57.00

12th

63.20

94.20

87.33

76.00

74.65

68.20

68.00

58.20

53.75

52.00

52.00

51.00

49.00

Tentative Merit List: Overall (All Categories)
Advance Diploma In Urdu
Department:. DEPARTMENT OF URDU/PERSIAN

In case of any discrepancy regarding Marks/P.U. wtg./Hons. wtg. send mail to: urdu_pu@pu.ac.in by 04/08/2025

Qualy.
Marks
obt.

216

650

Qualy.

Marks
Total

300

1000

300

300

Qualy.
Norm.

72

65

(100)

NCC/ NSS/
YW /Skill
(upto 4%)

Overall
Marks

72

65

Approved by Dept.
Approved by Dept.

Hold by Dept. please upload DMC of Diploma Course in Urdu First in North Zone/Punjab State/
University Inter Zonal Festival -Approved, Participate in National Inter University/Inter State
Festival -Rejected: Not related to YF category,

Hold by Dept. Kindly send the DMC of Diploma Course in Urdu. SC -Approved Diploma-Result
Awaited NSS-A (Completed One year(120 hours) and participation in Seven days and night
camp.(One Camp).) -Approved, Participation in Youth Leadership Training Camp -Approved,

Hold by Dept. Kindly Upload the DMC of Diploma Course in Urdu. Diploma-Result Awaited

Hold by Dept. Kindly Upload the DMC of Diploma Course in Urdu. SC -Approved Diploma-Result
Awaited

Hold by Dept. Kindly send the DMC of Diploma Course in Urdu.
Hold by Dept. Kindly upload the DMC of Diploma Course in Urdu. Diploma-Result Awaited
Hold by Dept. Kindly Upload the DMC of Diploma Course in Urdu. Diploma-Result Awaited
Hold by Dept. Kindly upload the DMC of Diploma Course in Urdu. SC -Approved Diploma-Result
Awaited NCC-C -Approved,

Hold by Dept. Kindly upload the DMC of Diploma Course in Urdu. Diploma-Result Awaited

Hold by Dept. Kindly send the DMC of Diploma Course in Urdu Diploma-Result Awaited

Hold by Dept. please upload the DMC of Diploma Course in Urdu SC -Approved



