Tentative Merit List: Overall (All Categories)
Advance Diploma In Urdu
Department: DEPARTMENT OF URDU/PERSIAN
In case of any discrepancy regarding Marks/P.U. wtg./Hons. wtg. send mail to: urdu_pu@pu.ac.in by 04/08/2025

No.	Appl. No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Cat.	10th	12th	Qualy. Marks obt.	Qualy. Marks Total	Qualy. Norm. (100)	NCC/ NSS/ YW /Skill (upto 4%)	Overall Marks	Remarks
1	2515002800	Amandeep Singh	Kuldip Singh	07-04-1992	GEN	81.60	63.20	216	300	72	0	72	Approved by Dept.
2	2515002224	Amtoj Singh Riar	Captain Singh Riar	14-11-2003	GEN	99.99	94.20	650	1000	65	0	65	Approved by Dept.
3	2515005541	Simran Kaur	Gurdeep Singh	26-01-2003	GEN	66.76	87.33	0	300	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. please upload DMC of Diploma Course in Urdu First in North Zone/Punjab State/University Inter Zonal Festival -Approved, Participate in National Inter University/Inter State Festival -Rejected: Not related to YF category,
4	2515009497	Dupinder Jeet Singh	Surinderpal Singh	21-06-2003	SC	61.00	76.00	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Kindly send the DMC of Diploma Course in Urdu. SC -Approved Diploma-Result Awaited NSS-A (Completed One year(120 hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp.(One Camp).) -Approved, Participation in Youth Leadership Training Camp -Approved,
5	2515003024	Naresh Kumar	Jagdish Chand	30-12-1960	GEN	56.67	74.65	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Kindly Upload the DMC of Diploma Course in Urdu. Diploma-Result Awaited
6	2515003173	Komal	Ram Naresh	11-05-2004	SC	51.60	68.20	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Kindly Upload the DMC of Diploma Course in Urdu. SC -Approved Diploma-Result Awaited
7	2515020803	Harshdeep Singh	Bhupinder Singh	30-01-1993	GEN	66.00	68.00	0	300	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Kindly send the DMC of Diploma Course in Urdu.
8	2515009920	Praveen Kumar	Satya Vrat Sudhakar	18-01-1956	GEN	64.40	58.20	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Kindly upload the DMC of Diploma Course in Urdu. Diploma-Result Awaited
9	2515003621	Jai Bhagwan Saini	Krishan Dass	11-02-1955	GEN	55.77	53.75	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Kindly Upload the DMC of Diploma Course in Urdu. Diploma-Result Awaited
10	2515009588	Rakesh Kumar	Ram Dyal	02-11-1992	SC	47.00	52.00	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Kindly upload the DMC of Diploma Course in Urdu. SC -Approved Diploma-Result Awaited NCC-C -Approved,
11	2515010008	Digvijay Nath Mishra	Bashist Narayan Mishra	23-01-1969	GEN	46.00	52.00	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Kindly upload the DMC of Diploma Course in Urdu. Diploma-Result Awaited
12	2515014059	Hoshiar Singh Chohan	Chander Singh Chohan	26-01-1954	GEN	77.00	51.00	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Kindly send the DMC of Diploma Course in Urdu Diploma-Result Awaited
13	2515005550	Dharamvir Singh	Jagdev Singh	22-02-2001	SC	57.00	49.00	0	300	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. please upload the DMC of Diploma Course in Urdu SC -Approved